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Palm Seed Pod
By Global Views

BULB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47"L x 10"W x 6"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Nickel

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Palm Seed Pod is cast from a palm seed pod
originally found in Florida. This footed version can
rest tabletop or hang as interesting wall decor.
Pre-installed hanging mechanism on the
underside allow for it to hang vertically or
horizontally. Nickel finish over aluminum.

Shown in nickel
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Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1005893
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